Austragungsort:

Valbert

Start-ID Startnr. Name, Vorname

1480
1481
1482
1486
1483
1485
1484
1479
1477
1478
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1494
1495
1493
1498
1497
1496

384
386
387
627
654
663
664
383
381
382
388
411
656
381
382
383
384
387
388
622
627
656

Rubroder, Gerhard
Johanshon, Sivia
Rose, Holger
Limpert, Andreas
Rettel, Thomas
Lohken, Volkmar
Droge, Axel
Tietjen, Markus
Renner, Gerhard
Schwalm, Siegfried
Heidschotter, Jirgen
Schmieja, Wilfried
Schwarz, Michael
Renner, Gerhard
Schwalm, Siegfried
Tietjen, Markus
Rubroder, Gerhard
Rose, Holger
Heidschotter, Jirgen
Stiibling, Dennis
Limpert, Andreas
Schwarz, Michael

VN

4227
4227
4227
4408
4415
4415
4415
4227
4227
4227
4227
4229
4415
4227
4227
4227
4227
4227
4227
4408
4408
4415

Bezirksmeisterschaften 2024
Disziplin Vorderlader Gewehr

Vereinsname

Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
KKSV Gevelsberg e.V.

Linderhauser SV e.V.
Linderhauser SV e.V.
Linderhauser SV e.V.

Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
Iserlohner SpSch e.V.

SpSch Oestrich e.V.
Linderhauser SV e.V.

Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
Iserlohner SpSch e.V.
KKSV Gevelsberg e.V.
KKSV Gevelsberg e.V.

Linderhauser SV e.V.

Kennzahl Wettkampf

7.10.10
7.10.10
7.10.10
7.10.10
7.10.10
7.10.10
7.10.10
7.10.14
7.10.16
7.10.16
7.10.16
7.10.16
7.10.16
7.30.10
7.30.10
7.30.10
7.30.10
7.30.10
7.30.10
7.30.10
7.30.10
7.30.10

Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
SteinschloRgewehr
SteinschlofRgewehr
SteinschloRgewehr
SteinschlofRgewehr
SteinschloRgewehr
SteinschlofRgewehr
SteinschloRgewehr
SteinschlofRgewehr
SteinschloRgewehr

Klasse

Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren Il
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |

DG-Nr

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15

Start Datum

24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024

Startzeit

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Standnr.

N R, P WONE PP WONEPDWLONEPE PP WONDNEPRWLONPR



